10-abr-11

Pos Dorsal

111
110
112
120
113
122
115
121
119
118
116
No Sal 114
No Sal 117
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Apellidos

MIRAS COSTA
GIMENEZ QUINONERO
FERRER ROSTOLL
CORTES IBANEZ
VERA PARRA
TUDELA MENDEZ
GIL ABELLAN
FERNANDEZ VELEZ
PEREZ VICENTE
OLIVARES TORRES
ALCARAZ MARTINEZ
VARELA JIMENEZ
GARCIA MOLINA

www.conchipmurcia.es

Clasificacion Femenina
| DUATLON CIUDAD DE CEHEGIN

Nombre

MARIA RAQUEL
CARMINA
ELENA
IDA
MARIA TERESA
MARIA TERESA

MARAVILLAS
M2 LEONOR
PILAR
RAQUEL
SUSANA
ANA
ANA BELEN

Club

C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CICLOS VICEA
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR

C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CICLOS VICEA
C.D. TADER MOLINA BUILDING TERRA
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR
CLUB PEKABO PRO TRI A.D.

A.D. CEHEGIN

A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR

C.D. TADER MOLINA BUILDING TERRA
C.T. JUMILLA

LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON

C.T. ARABI YECLA

C.T. JUMILLA

Categoria

ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
SuUB
ABF
ABF
ABF
JINF
ABF

Pos.
Cat.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
8
9

10

Carrera

0:20:45
0:21:12
0:21:43
0:24:41
0:25:06
0:25:18
0:19:26
0:29:22
0:29:52
0:32:40
0:31:53

Ciclismo

0:42:41
0:46:04
0:46:07
0:47:12
0:48:26
0:48:14
0:56:35
0:56:17
0:56:06
1:02:13
1:03:09

Carrera

0:12:37
0:12:20
0:12:31
0:14:29
0:13:51
0:13:57
0:16:27
0:15:39
0:17:44
0:15:52
0:18:47

ftrmv

Tiempo

Meta
1:16:03
1:19:36
1:20:21
1:26:22
1:27:23
1:27:29
1:32:28
1:41:18
1:43:42
1:50:45
1:53:49
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